35154

FOTORAHMEN GLAS DOPPELT - 2x(100x150)mm

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: FOTORAHMEN - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,396 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

150 mm

100 mm

20 mm

EXPORT KARTON

10 Kg
20 pcs
570 mm
380 mm
320 mm



